TCI TELECOMUNICAZIONI ITALIA SRL
21047 SARONNO (VA) ITALY - Via Parma, 14 - P.IVA IT 01356020121 - Tel. +39.02.964161 - www.tci.it - tci@tci.it
           1/2
DICHIARAZIONE DI CONFORMITA’ UE
(EU CONFORMITY DECLARATION)
La ditta:
The company:
 TCI TELECOMUNICAZIONI ITALIA S.r.l.

LV HR 350mA 122652
LV HR 500mA 122654
LV HR 700mA 122656
LV Micro Z 350 122666
LV RGB 250mA 122662
LV RGB 350mA 122660
LV RGB 500mA 122661
LV RGB 350mA IR 122090
LV RGB 12/24 IR 122092
SED 4.5A R57 120300
DCC LV 2x24V DALI 120304
LV HR TRACK 357 OF 126032OF
LV HR TRACK 246 OF 126031OF
LV HR TRACK 1-10V 357 OF 126038OF
LV HR TRACK 1-10V 246 OF 126037OF
LV HR TRACK DALI 350 OF 126034/350OF
LV HR TRACK DALI 500 OF 126034/500OF
LV HR TRACK DALI 700 OF 126034/700OF
LV 48V CV 1-10V OF 126045OF
LV 48V CV DALI OF 126044OF
DC RVLN A 120295FF
DC RVLN B 120295C
DC RVLN C 120295
LV HR TRACK DALI 200 OF 126034/200OF
LV HR TRACK DALI 250 OF 126034/250OF
LV HR TRACK DALI 400 OF 126034/400OF
LV HR TRACK DALI 600 OF 126034/600OF
LV HR TRACK DALI 900 OF 126034/900OF
LV HR TRACK 2L 1-10V 357 OF 126046OF
LV HR TRACK 2L 1-10V 246 OF 126047OF
LV HR TRACK 2L DALI 200 OF 126039/200OF
LV HR TRACK 2L DALI 250 OF 126039/250OF
LV HR TRACK 2L DALI 350 OF 126039/350OF
LV HR TRACK 2L DALI 400 OF 126039/400OF
LV HR TRACK 2L DALI 500 OF 126039/500OF
LV HR TRACK 2L DALI 600 OF 126039/600OF
LV HR TRACK 2L DALI 700 OF 126039/700OF